

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH:: AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE NO.: WP.No.10794 of 2023

PROCEEDING SHEET

SI. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
10.	19-01-2026	<u>TRR, J</u> This Court has granted several opportunities enabling the respondents to file counter. Despite the same, the respondents have not filed the counter. Learned Assistant Government Pleader for Revenue seeks further time to file counter. Post the matter on 30-01-2026, for filing counter by the respondents, failing which, the District Collector, Tirupati District, shall appear before this Court. TRR, J MSI	